000406 Plati od 7.7,2019 do 6.7.2024

; 49’z TIMETABLE & DRIVING SCHEDULE

Dopravce: sx%'s %fi@ﬁgi%“%is MONOPROSOPI EPE - KORONA TRAVEL (GR)

M S

| ATHENS - BUDAPEST - BRATISLAVA - VIENNA - BRNO - PRAGUE - ATHENS ’

!' ATHENS PRAGUE
STO , : [ sTO
Time | Day | Km ol Bus stops — bus stations L Km | Day | Time
PS REST REST PS
18 ATHENS, Bus Stop : 28 — 30 Sarkoudinou
07:00 1 0 - str & 65 Lagoumitzi 2167 5 16:00
et NEOS KOSMOS
10:00 1 224 15 15 LAMIA, Restaurant “MAKEDONIA” 15 19 1943 2 13:30
o : , LARISSA, 2" km N.R. Larisa - Thessaloniki ; :
; 1 364 30 30 "BUS STATION * 30 30 1803 5 11230
13:30 1 452 15! 15 KATERINI: Restaurant “Olympus Plaza” 15 156 1715 . 09:30
THESSALONIKI: Monastiriou 28/ Railway
14:30 1 552 15 15 15 15 1615 08:30
station 2
16:00 1 604 S0 30 EVZONI, | GR / (borders) 30’ 30’ 1563 2 07:00
BOGORODIKA, | Rep.of North Macedonia
16:30 1 608 15659 2 06:30
(borders)
il TABANOVCE, /Rep.of North Macedonia 39
18:30 1 778 : . 1389 2 05:00
Driver (borders) Driver
19:00 1 794 15 15 PRESEVO, | SRB (borders) 15! 15¢ 1373 2 05:00
22300 1 1030 30" 30 CUPRIJA /SRB 30’ 30 1137 2 00:30
0830 2 1875 HORGOS, | SRB (borders) 792 1 19:30
04:00 2 1392 15 15t ROSZKE, | HU (borders) 15 158 715 1 19:00
07:00 2 1581 15 3_ BUDAPEST, NEPLIGET Bus Station 2 30’ 586 1= =1 16:00
Driver Driver
09:20 2 1761 RAJKA, IHU (borders) 406 1 13:40
09:30 2 7 : RUSOVCE, /SK (borders) 396 1 ‘ 13 30
BRATISLAVA, MLYNSKE NIVY Bus :
10:00 2 1793 30" 30’ : 15 151 374 1 12.30
Station
VIENNA, Erdbergstrabe 200 A, AU
11:00 2 1830 45 15 . 15 15! 337 1 =00
Bus Station
11:30 2 1910 ' BRODSKE /SK - BRECLAV /CZ (borders) 251 1 14:30
1230 2 1961 15 15 " BRNO, ZVONARKA Bus Station 30’ 30 206 1 10:30
1=
15:00 2 2167 PRAHA, FLORENC Bus Station : 0 08:00
Driver

Operator KORONA TRAVEL

Departure from Athens, every THURSDAY and SATURDﬁAY . = S ]
Departure from Praha, every MONDAY and SATURDAY. i -~ e ‘\;,; :

NOTE: 1. 24 hour rest follows for all drivers R e o4 .43,
2. All buses have bed for diver's rest - B = i WA Y e

e s A S ATHEMS

S :200-92.70.7, 4

VAT, 0957272550 1
65 LAGOUMITZI , N. KOSMOS, 117 44 ATHENS, GREECE 2 ATHENS
TFI 210 9270772 210 9233333 e FAX 210 9270774 e e-mail' infoMkornnatravel ar




		2019-08-08T11:20:11+0000




